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83.37
83.27
83.16
83.14
82.94
82.45
82.20
81.95
81.93
81.91
81.79
81.62
81.40
81.38
81.25
81.17
81.09
80.80
80.67
80.20
80.02
79.86
79.72
79.72
79.41
79.13
79.12
79.02
78.58
78.18
78.00
78.00
77.67
76.51
76.42
76.32
76.27
76.15
75.88
75.68
75.55
75.50
75.46
75.32
75.00
74.26
74.14
73.82
73.63
73.63
73.17
72.50
72.09
71.97
71.75
71.61
71.59
70.83
70.28

35-39
55-59
40-44
85-89
45-49
50-54
30-34
35-39
45-49
50-54
45-49
40-44
45-49
25-29
50-54
50-54
40-44
55-59
45-49
50-54
50-54
40-44
45-49
45-49
30-34
35-39
35-39
55-59
55-59
60-64
70-74
25-29
40-44
65-69
35-39
35-39
40-44
25-29
45-49
85-89
40-44
35-39
35-39
40-44
55-59
45-49
65-69
60-64
45-49
25-29
35-39
55-59
50-54
45-49
50-54
35-39
70-74
25-29
45-49

Ron Medhurst
Baker Shannon
Claudia Risebig
Sean George
Shannon von Zirpolo
Karyn Traphagen
Ross Linderman
Maribeth Fonner
Sheryl Leonard-
Katie Gates

Jill Johnson

John Crowe
Susan George
Brooke Lemmons
Ted Hart

Kelly Little
Theresa Thompson
Mary Hesselgrave
Laurie Hohwald
Barbara Lysy
Anita Mitchell
Laura Jenkins
John Steelhammer
Toni Brown
Karen Raschke
William Sulik
Mike Tyson
Jamie Hulett
Fredric Ross

Erin Crabtree
Sandra Walters
Ron Sabo

Pilar Davami
Peter Machado
Frank McGrath
Joan Ramquist
Claudia Bullock
Gary Villereal
Ann Mancuso
Robert Fischl
Eva Varga

Gregg Seltzer
Diane Happel
George Weber
William Grohe
Kelly Hoefler
Morgan Edwards
Nancy Crecelius
Trudy Ann Dayton
Richard Everett
Ann Phipps

Jeff Brown
Sherry Green
Sharon Arroyo
Richard Schluter
Susie Caso

Clara Thiry
Shawn Dickson
Joel Brown
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70.14
69.21
69.16
69.12
68.99
68.58
68.56
68.28
67.99
67.47
67.43
67.33
67.16
67.15
66.96
66.73
66.69
66.53
66.42
66.14
65.64
65.46
65.11
65.06
64.98
64.70
64.61
64.38
64.38
63.94
63.35
63.25
62.94
62.58
62.39
62.14
62.06
62.04
61.99
61.52
61.48
61.19
61.13
61.03
61.00
60.42
60.23
60.15
60.08
59.88
59.79
59.42
58.84
58.59
58.50
58.48
58.17
58.07
58.01

65-69
80-84
55-59
35-39
18-24
50-54
30-34
60-64
45-49
30-34
40-44
30-34
75-79
25-29
40-44
45-49
40-44
65-69
50-54
50-54
55-59
55-59
45-49
50-54
25-29
50-54
40-44
45-49
55-59
25-29
55-59
60-64
40-44
25-29
70-74
45-49
50-54
60-64
45-49
75-79
35-39
45-49
45-49
75-79
75-79
40-44
65-69
40-44
60-64
45-49
45-49
50-54
55-59
40-44
50-54
60-64
40-44
55-59
55-59
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Margie Hutinger
Alicia Cardillo
Robert Scott
Melissa Whitaker
Janet Taylor
Christopher Garville
Jane Gerlowski
Christy Beal
Lindsey Hillesheim
Mark Liabo
Martha Jacobs
Andrew Jones
Susan Traylor
Frank Morosky
Edward Wiles

Ed O'Hara

Mark Keele

Bob McDonnell
Linda Sullivan
Carol Vangel
Ursula Kohama
Sonya McLaughlin
Juli Cromer
William Haas
Maura Schwartz
Marie Neaves
Joanneke Verschuur
Fred Morrison
Rebecca Kalibat
Nancy Hendrickson
Lieneke Keihl
Rosemarie Strawn
Teri Powers
Peggie Hodge
Elaine Disney
Jutta Schoefer
Joseph Milinovich
Vera Eastridge
Judy Wagner
Jody Rausch

Rita Mt. Joy

Doug Esch

Nick Quanrud
Alan Davis

Todd Swift

Nancy Bachman
Staci Sprauer
Anne Clewell
Helene Hirsch
Marie Baldner
Lori Bickel

Phillip Moss

Shiryl White
Laura Gogola
Terri Garrou
Shotsie Wilson
Steve Miller

Anita Peterson
Dan Lyons
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57.81
57.62
57.24
57.22
57.18
56.43
56.42
56.38
56.36
56.25
55.50
55.50
55.31
54.77
54.66
54.35
54.12
53.93
53.80
53.38
53.34
53.15
53.14
53.00
52.88
52.85
51.56
51.19
51.14
50.95
50.85
50.77
50.65
49.78
49.63
49.48
49.29
48.97
48.83
48.82
48.61
47.75
46.76
46.41
46.23
45.77
45.73
45.47
45.42
45.33
45.20
44.60
44.45
44.35
44.07
44.04
44.03
44.03
44.00

65-69
25-29
40-44
25-29
55-59
55-59
50-54
35-39
30-34
55-59
55-59
30-34
55-59
50-54
50-54
60-64
45-49
40-44
60-64
70-74
50-54
65-69
50-54
70-74
50-54
60-64
40-44
65-69
45-49
55-59
55-59
45-49
40-44
65-69
45-49
40-44
30-34
65-69
60-64
40-44
65-69
40-44
30-34
45-49
35-39
50-54
35-39
45-49
50-54
65-69
45-49
35-39
35-39
70-74
50-54
45-49
45-49
40-44
70-74
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Margaret Ellwood
Bill Bradley

Kirstie Scheib
Kitty Kessler
Gerald Jackson Jr
Laraine Putman
Brian Vestal
Angie Bartholomew
Mary Beth Rock
John Jackson

Lee Husk

Nancy Speer
Katie Raymon
Dan Mathews
Sharon Driesch
Scott Frederick
Jennifer Earley
Landon Howard
Aleksandra Sikora
Judy Anttonen
Lance Evans
Beatrice Szalas
Michael Lavitt
Nancy Prier
Robin Tracy

Julie Stevenson
Mike Sheehy
Karen Zeliff

Brud Cleaveland
Ben Anixter

Leslie Weigand
Jerry Katz

Gayle A Orner
Sarah Anderson
Brenda Macdonald
Joanne Ploch
Patrick Mauldin
Geralynn Walsh
Darren Hamman
Tim Murphy
Susan Cottrill
Anne Koepfinger
Daniel Coons
Eugenie Gruender
Rose Garceau
Jennifer Linn
Connie Peterson
Rachel Raymon
Bob Esposito
Lynn Coleman
Maryellen Darnold
Julia Craze

Beau Brink
Christopher Miller
Jill Pearson McJunkin
Heidi Loecke
John Hill

Tina McMaster-
Kay Miller

43.98
43.98
43.96
43.13
43.06
43.00
42.76
42.30
42.28
42.09
42.04
41.97
41.59
41.47
41.23
41.23
41.04
40.34
39.75
39.72
39.68
39.60
39.49
39.20
38.81
38.48
38.06
37.99
37.95
37.64
37.20
37.12
36.32
36.25
35.90
35.65
35.37
35.12
34.92
34.91
34.68
34.43
34.15
34.03
33.98
32.66
32.62
32.61
32.11
32.11
31.87
31.70
31.59
31.25
31.20
31.13
30.85
30.83
30.54

45-49
55-59
40-44
65-69
45-49
60-64
18-24
45-49
45-49
65-69
55-59
45-49
25-29
45-49
55-59
40-44
30-34
18-24
35-39
65-69
45-49
40-44
50-54
45-49
45-49
45-49
60-64
40-44
90-94
70-74
55-59
70-74
45-49
45-49
50-54
40-44
45-49
45-49
25-29
40-44
45-49
40-44
55-59
80-84
45-49
25-29
50-54
18-24
45-49
55-59
65-69
40-44
25-29
25-29
45-49
35-39
45-49
45-49
75-79

Michael R Brown 29.69
Mollie Lorenz 29.58
Rene Miles 29.29
Leah Fuller 28.50
Jenny Nuuttila 28.47
Tad Weber 28.09
Cherie Adkins 28.03
Rosanne Lemongello 27.76
Chris Gaarder 27.15
LeAnn Matsumura 27.09
J Steve Pinson 26.93
Paula Pyrcz 26.59
Tom Henson 26.34
Amber Hahn 25.60
Matthew Wildman 24.47
Camille Meyer 24.46
Kevin Lynott 24.40
Gary Revelt 24.07
David Bastian 23.95
Matt Schulde 23.67
Peter Hepburn 23.35
Lacy K Fuller 23.28
Dana Greene 23.00
Jerry Gillon 22.98
Bernard Shepard 22.93
Evelyn Alford 22.93
James Curd 22.87
Ami Keatts 22.77
Andrea Stephens 22.00
Rebecca Logsdon 21.88
Shaun Cassells 21.79
Becky Call 21.68
Jackie Sartin 21.53
Michelle Frappier 21.47
Craig Oney 21.42
Margaret Armstrong 21.41
Jackie Fanelli 21.10
Joanne Corrao 21.00
Marc Inderhees 20.73
Mary D Ruppe 20.64
Heather Bowling 20.54
Andrea Oberascher 20.51
Rosie Vijil 20.00
Cindy Edwards 19.79
Susan Ecklund 19.64
Orlin Buhr 19.40
Janie Elliott 19.27
Kristine Parrish 19.09
Cynthia Rosik 19.06
Meredith Mariani 18.50
Corby Arthur 18.45
Karyn Gorman 18.35
Charles M Mclnnis 18.15
Cynthia Orinski 17.50
Kara Draper 17.02
Heidi Chadwick 16.90
Lori Berkemer 16.53
Ashley Gangloff 15.88
Ellen Arnold 15.13
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60-64
40-44
45-49
30-34
30-34
50-54
40-44
45-49
40-44
35-39
45-49
60-64
50-54
25-29
30-34
30-34
55-59
40-44
45-49
30-34
35-39
30-34
40-44
55-59
50-54
50-54
40-44
40-44
35-39
55-59
30-34
40-44
45-49
35-39
45-49
25-29
18-24
55-59
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
75-79
45-49
60-64
60-64
50-54
50-54
75-79
30-34
50-54
60-64
45-49
50-54
35-39
45-49
50-54
25-29
30-34
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Conrad Paulson
Susan Condon
Scott Nichols

Viki Hill

Tracey Johnson
Nick Hamatake

Kim Streed

Jeffrey Maydak
Jeremy Groesz
Matthew Harper
Wes Clement
Nancy Graham
Mark Roberson
Elizabeth Blair
Gladys Olsen
Gertrud Zint
Richard Criche
Jerry Kilgore
Genevieve Hoelscher
Mark Gill

Kristie Miles

Jane Nunn

Robin Forster
Juanita Willard
Richard Hackett
Kristi Kay Chenoweth
Bryan A Mueller
Julie C Koehler
Richard F Bernstein
Michelle Langley
Jim Callahan
Ricardo J Valdivia
Jennifer Gutierrez
Frank Odell

Carrie Meyer
Natalie Coll

Judy Wilson

David C Harmon
Pam D Dameron
Sean Carter
Stacey Bumpus
John Dankert

Beth W Laskey
Laura Platner
Susanne M Wienrich
Keith Benson

Julie Cain

Ed M Coates
Michelle A Hulstrom
Ashley R

Marie Kreipe

Matt Krizmanic

Jim Struck

Pedro Ferreira
Robert A Stickney
Meaghan | Murphy
Gray R Messersmith
Michael J Dittman
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14.91
14.85
14.81
14.60
14.46
14.08
13.92
13.66
13.24
13.11
13.00
12.99
12.81
12.59
11.83
1151
11.50
11.25
11.05
10.96
10.96
10.45
10.03
9.97
9.92
9.23
9.03
8.98
8.86
8.32
7.89
7.59
7.53
7.10
6.99
6.88
6.50
6.48
6.45
6.29
5.28
4.89
4.64
3.35
3.29
3.00
2.87
2.84
2.84
2.68
2.64
2.47
2.33
2.24
1.59
1.49
0.94
0.57

50-54
70-74
55-59
50-54
45-49
25-29
50-54
35-39
30-34
25-29
45-49
65-69
45-49
30-34
80-84
90-94
70-74
35-39
55-59
40-44
35-39
55-59
55-59
85-89
25-29
30-34
30-34
35-39
60-64
30-34
50-54
45-49
30-34
55-59
30-34
30-34
45-49
60-64
60-64
30-34
35-39
40-44
40-44
25-29
30-34
35-39
35-39
40-44
30-34
45-49
90-94
18-24
35-39
40-44
45-49
25-29
45-49
35-39
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